INDUSTRIAL
Powerlok™
Connector
SYSTEM CONNECTION SKETCH
BUSBAR, RADLOK
POWERLOK™
CONNECTOR
BATTERY PACK

M10
"E
Producl Type Connector Type Key
(Touch Proof Cover Color) Current & HVIL Teriminalion Type Termination Size
PO'v'i'erl ok'' 00 1 PCS Receptade
X -l._ ___ Orang<o __ __ 120 , ___2_20~_W!Q..t!YIL_
. .V. .. . '.. ....... . ...... Black 200.-: - 200A W/0 HVIL
J.!.... ,L .•.. .. ... . .. Yellow . 300 .•. ( . : ~~:vyip .. ~y11,: . 20
V . Green 400 . 400A W/0 HVl=L _ _. __
10 Busbar Lug
Thread P111
D''1+Stud Size
~ !J•~~?,§~.~ ..... ,.
M+Thread Size
.y;-.. -. --=t .. --- - .. 500 ... ....... ..... SOOA.W/0.HVIL •...
-------<- --- --
30 Tubular Lug D+~bleS!le
W/0 HVIL
• I Busbar Lug(M+Stud Size) Thread Pm(M+Thread Size) Tubular Lug(D+Cable Size)
Series Key Tarmi
.nataon Descnphon Descnphon Part Number Tem,f
•l"l3llOn
Des<:r1pbon Pan Number .. ~\:,~~ Descnpt,on PartNumbe,
X
iv
120A r u
' v , .. ·--·
i W
X
· PLOOX-120-1006 AC·HA000469
•PLOOY-120.1006 ,AC-HA000470
06 \.l;'.L~1::)· 1.2Q-1.9D,? .. /\~H~O.O.Cl47.1.. M6
' PLCXJV.120·1006 .AC-HA000472
!, - --•-,·-•-·- ---~· . - --·
i PLOOW•120-1006 ;AC-HA000473
I PLoox.120.1 OM6 AC-HAO'.J0479 _
PLOOY.120-10M6 AC-H~
IPL,OCl~:1.?_0:.1.~!--16. ;.~1 ..
PLOQV .. 120-10M6 . AC-HAO'.J0482
!15uxivJ."i 20 .. 1 OM6 I AC-HAO'.J048i-
. PLOJX .. 120·20M6 ,AC .. HA000563
! PLOOY-12Q .. 2QM6 , AC-HAOOOS64
M6 D3..@.Q-1~2_0~ !~(; .. F~9@:~
, PUJOV-120 .. 2QM6 1AC-HA000566
1 PLCXJW.12Q .. 20M6 i AC-HA000567
. PLOOX-120-30D25 . AC-HA001813
iPLOOY-120-30025. i AC·HA001814
D25 [P."L~\J'.~ :12::;qg2s. L !\S::1:!A.0018.) .. ~
f PLOQV .. 120-30D25 , AC .. HA001816
i PLOJW .. 120-30D25 i AC·HA001817
y ---- ....
'u !
1PLOJX .. 200-10M6 , PLCXJX.20Q.1<Ml
1~20.9_::10M6_J£'1:00_!·200-10'v16 -+---~-----·1--_- - == .. =---.... i ------+-----<
M6 .PLOOU-200-10M6 l PLCXXJ.200-10M6 ! ! I
!~I : i
r~ ~~rA::_oo~,_OMo _ __._ __ · ... ·, __ ~.--·-.... -......... i_· ____ , __ .. _ ... · .. t-·_· ·_•··--======•, ==·==·==·-· ·__. .......
1PLCXJW.2Q0.10M6 , Pl0'.JW.200-1CM3
200A ! X I ! ...•. _ .... ~ .............. . ... I ............. .. . ..... . ! PLOQX .. 200· 1 OMS • PLCXJX·200-10MS 1 •
' Y -- --------·-, ... ~ ............... ' ................ : ..................... ~ .............. · ............. ..
IPLOOY-200-10M8 .. , ·PLCXJY.200-10\18· • +- · i
MS I PLOOU-200-1,0MB ... .'. PLOOU-200-10MB. - :: - .-:::-:::.:::.::::::-.. ,:,:::.-:::. -:::.:.:::.::::::~I--...... , ...................... -...................... ( ................. ............... ..
'1PLOOV-200-10M8 . PLoov .. 200-10M8
PLQOW.2Q0.10M8 PLOJW.200-1CM8 i w --- -----i ------.--------+----
· .X. PLOOX-31J0. 10D6 AC-HA003928
:i D6 r;t;~~};: ::;f ~~ii
! J:,i ' pLCXJW.300 .. 1000 . AC-HA003932
T
1
PLOOT-300· 100G- ~ .. HA003933
' PLOOX-300· 1 OM6 AC-H/llXJ39Zl /".~Ql;>,~:.~W:?.9M8 .. ~A..9:-.f:!!'.Q9.05~
i~Iooi:)aE~(l ·~:@i?i@:f~ !PLOOY·300-20Ma • AC-HA000597
M6 i:t~~JgtHl~! {~~·. MB ::t~~:iEt~Z1: :tt~t~~

PL 00 X · 300
.------T 'E-,
Connector Type Key
(Touoh Proof Cover Color)
..... . x ...... L ...................... orange ..
!POS Receptacle - 'G' ] ~ ~ J!~; ..
Y. . ..J <;;r~~ .
300
400
soo ~ j Red
T Blue
90
1'
Current & HVIL
300A W/O HVIL
400A W/O HVIL
500A W/O HVIL
Continued W/0 HVIL
90D Busbar Lug+(D+Stuu Size)
T erm1rratlon Descnpuon Part Number Term1nat1on
M6
Teriminatlon Type Terminat,on Size
D•Stud Sile
llO llODegree
I
9OD Busbar Lug+(M+Stud Si ze)
Descnpbon Part Number
k X · PLOOX-300-9000 AC-HA004032 PLOOX.JOQ.9QM6 1 AC.HA004050
~ v i ~ __ PLOOY-300-9006 AC-HA00403_3__ ' PLOOY-300-90M6 ~ AC-HA004_ 05_ 1 ___ ,
1, =w~ -i,.
06 ~· ~Cfu~~~~~ . . .. 't ~~.~~6b~g~ MS f ... :PkL··~oo· w u:t;:Ooo·q/:M;,6·~7 ... ·····~A{C-·:~H· :°5A004· . 053054 ... ?. ....
f r--pTcx5w:300-900·6--~,---A.,..C-~ H~A004036___ ~= -i r·T 1 ;- ..... PLOOf:300'.ooba · -~· ·-..:c·HA0O403i 1 .... PLOOT-ID90M6 ... '. ...... Ac:HA004055 ......... .
I X ; PLOOX-3QO.ll0D8 , AC-HA004026 PLOOX-300-00MS , AC-HA0040M
f V: [- - PLOOY-300-0008 .......... ,.. ....... AC-HA004027-- ............. PLOOY-300-90M8=-=i· ................. AC .. HA004045_ ............. ..
[ U / , . PLOOU-300-9008 1 ....... AC-HA004028 .......... ..... . PLOOU-30Q.90M8 i AC-HA004046
3
ooA J -1 OS ! "7"1:oov.300.0068 ··•·••··T· 1..... AC-HA004029___ Me PLOOV-300-90M8 --i· AC-HA004047
fl WT~·j.. i....... PLOOW-300-90D8... .. ........ AC-HA0040:l0 . . 1_•:·:::: . PP.LL .. oowOO ... ·r"'-~90 ... MM88_ .... 1, ........... A"cc. .. ; .Ht;IA004A.Q94.0404 ... 89 ...... . , ! ·••· Pi:oor::ioo:ooos -· · •· · 11c:HA004ii:i--i _,..,..,..
•,. xv•· ;
1
.. , PLOOX-300-00010 j AC-HA004020 ,_ ._ .... PPJLoo
00
... xv ... -;?
00
00_ .. _-
9
oo
0
.. Ml!1
1
1
0
9_ ..... j ........... AA.cC-.. :.Hf:IA004i:,904038
03
.. _.
9
. :· .... PCoov-300.ooiJio . . ...• , AC-HA00402i· ~
[_JLl D10 L _ PLOOU-30().~ 010 I - AC-HA004022 ·- - M10 1
_ PLOOU-300,S0M10 __ j AC-HA00404.0 . __ _
l~~ L__ __;_~~i~~~d1°a ···--f ..... ~~5~~~=== 1 .... :t~~,%~-·_ .... _ .. _•-~g::;~g:~ __ ... __
T ; f PLOOT-300-90010 AC-HA004025 :- PLOOT-3Q0.90M10 I AC-HA004043
X l . --~•5Q0.90D8 __ • .L. _ AC-HA007831 1--· PLOOX-500-90M6 ___
1
,. ___ AyHA007836 __
V 1
- PLOOY-500-00D6 . AC-HA007832 · PLOOY-500 90M8 AC HA007837 1.~1 °2 :t~~:~~~ · ... f .. z~~z~~~~ MS ; ..... · . . :~~8:::M:· ...... ·.· .. 1··· .. ·~~~~t= -·-........
!wi P LOOW-S00-90O8 AC-HA007835 ---- - PLOOW-SQ0.9QM8 1·•··--•·· AC-HA007840

i-----""7'======-;==,;;i"T"c__Jj L-,
tl.1.1.0
Product Type Connector Type Key
(Touch Proof Cover Color) Current & HVIL Terlmination Type Termination Size
~
i 2X
2Y
Orange
Black
120 120A W/O HVIL
121 ''T '' 1201\With HVIL
··· · :·~o_=::~20Aw10 Hv'ii.'
10 BusbarLug
D+Stud Size
M+Stud Slze
PowerLok"' 08 [ 2POS Receptacle
20 Thread Pin M+ Thread Size !
301 : 120A With HVIL 30 Tubular Lug D+Cable S ize
W/O HVIL
Busbar Lug+(D+Stud Size) Busbar Lug+(M+Stud Size) Thread Prn+(M+Thread Size) Tubular Lug+(O+Cable Size)
Series Key Term, Tertni
-nation Oescripoon Pan Number -nation Descnpuon Part Number -~~~ Descriptio~ Pan Number -~:m;~ Descnpt,on Pa!! Number
120A ; _X
y
06 ,_PL082X-120-1006 ,AC-HAOOOTT1 Me
;PL082Y-120-10D6 .AC-HA000772
,PL082X-120-10M6 _..,AC-HAOOOTT3 · 1_ • ··- L _ · _ · __ ;_ .• • E- _. __
.PL082Y-120-10M6 lAC-HA000774 1 j . '
,, .X.,.
y
; PL082X-300-1000 'AC-HA001210
D6 PL082\l-300-1000 ;.AC:HAOOi21-i Me
300A ~ .. ,'t.
' y
DB ,P..L.~~-:3.Q0.-.10~ ;_t/.C:HAQo.')8_11_ M8 ;i:L~~:~:1P~B ill~:l;I.IIOOQS13 M8 lP~~A30,Q-,2Q~B iAC:,J:l.i\~.7 50 : f:'.~ql3X:J.CX>.:~D_SQ;A.<?,:!:i11Cl01~
. PL082Y-300-1008 'AC-HA00081 2 'PL082Y-300-1 OM8 j AC-H A000814 I PL082Y-300-20M8 j AC-HAOOOO• S : PL082Y .J00.30D50 I AC-H AOO 1569 ,_x_ PL082J<..300-10D10 ' AC-HA000807 O Pl.082X.3Q0.10M1 O• AC-HA000809
1
l_PL082X-300-20t,•110i AC-H/\002529 , PL082X-300-30D7Q_[ AC-HA001570
y o,o .PL082Y-300-10D10 :AC-HA000808 M1 :PL082Y-300-10M10 ' AC-HA000810 MO IPL082Y-300-20M10JAC-HA002530 lO 'PL082Y-300-30D70!AC-HA001571
With HVIL
Busbar Lug+(D+Stud Size) Busbar Lug+(M+Stud Size) Thread Pin+(M+Thread Size) Tubular Lug+(O+Cable Size)
Series Key Term,
-n;,tion Desr.nptlon P;,rt Number I:~h Desafpt1on Part Number -~:\~~ Descnption Patt Number -~:~~ Oesr.npt1on Par1 Number
120/\ c.X: . y 06 j.PL082X-121-1006 i AC-HA000767 MS ;PL082X-121-10M6 _;AC-HA000762 : _ j_ _
, PL082Y-121-10D6 •AC-H/\000768 PL082Y-121-1 OM6 'AC-H/\000770 +
L_X, .PLCJ82X..3Q1-10D6 AC-H/\001206 1Pl.082X..3Q1-lOM6_0C-HA001208
. y D6 PL082Y..3Q1-10D6 • AC-HA001207 Me Pl.082Y-301-10MS '.AC-HA001209
300A ~-- ... xv""" D8 "Pl.082X-301-10D8 'AC-HA000803 MS iPL082X..3Q1-10M8 ,,AC-H/\000805
. PL062Y-301-1008 I AC-H/\000804 PL082Y-301-1 OM8 · AC-HA000806
~ .. ./L DiO .,Pl.082)C.3()1-10D10 ',AC-HA000799 M,o iPL082X-301-10M10,AC-HA000801
y PL082Y-~1 -10D10 ,AC-HA000800 Pl.082'f-301-10M10 :AC-H/\000802
1 PL082X-301-20M6 iAC-HA002523
M6 l PL082Y:30, • 20M6 1 AC.HA00?.524 35
MB LPL082X-301-20M8JAC-HA001507 50
IPL082Y-301-20M8 iAC-H/\00150B
1Pl.082X..3Q1..3QD35, AC-HAOQ1560
. PL082Y..3Q1-30035 AC-HA001W1
. PL082X..3Q1-30D50 : AC-H/\001562
MlO :PL082X-301-39,~-~.2t~r::-HA002525
I PL082Y..3Q1-ZOM10] AC-HA002526
• PL082Y-301-30D50 AC-HA001563
Pl.082X-301-30070 'AC-HA001564
10
' i>Loo2v.30,.30010 Ae-HA°ooi·sos
Ordering lnformation-PowerLokr~ 3POS Receptacle
PL 08
,=
3X - 300 -
,J ,:__,
10
1'
M1 0
Producl Type Connector Type Key
(Touch Proof Cover Co lor) Current & HVIL Terlminatlon Type Termlnation Size
D+Stud Size
3X Orange 300 300A W/0 HVIL 10 Busbar Lug
M+Stud Size
Power Lok'" 08 3POS Receptacle •··• •-'!· .. ., ...... ,_,_,. ... ,_, ........ ··•--·--· .... + .. ... , ..... •···· ... .. ... ,_ ....... _, ..
20 ., M: _T~!.e'.!-,d Sl~e 3Y Black 301
I
300A With HVIL , , ,:~reat!;'Jn ....
!
.. .,
30 Tubular Lug D+Cable Size
W/O HVIL
Busbar Lug+(D+Stud Size) Busbar Lug+(M+Stud Srze) Thread Pm+(M+Thread Stze) Tubular Lug+(D+~ble Size)
Series Key Termi
-nation Descnphon Part Number Termi -riatlon Oescnphon Part Number -~Ira:, Description Part Number J;~~~ Descnp11on Part Number
. X - 06 _PL083X-300-10D6 • AC-HA001152 M6 PL.083X-300-10M6 ,_AC-HA001154
M6 i PL083X-300-20~AC-HA002451 35 J>L083X-300-30D35 AC-HA001578
,-y PL083Y-300-10D6 AC-HA001153 PL0831'-300-10M6 ; AC-HA001155 iPL083Y-300-20M6 iAC-HA002452 PL083Y-300-30D35 AC-HA001579
300A ;._X_ D8 PL083X-300-10D8 . AC-H/\0011 ~ M8
PL083X-300-10M8 AC-HA001150
M8 (.PL083X-300-20MB l AC-HA001513 50
. PL083X-300-30D50 '. AC-H A001580
, y .. PL083Y~D8 AC-HA001149 PL083Y-300-1 OM8 1AC-HA001151 IPL083Y-300-20M8 lAC-HA001514 . PL083Y-300-30D50 AC-HA001581
i X
D 10 ;P~JOQIQ;!-..9.:ti:I\QQ.P4~ M10
PL083X-300-10M10: AC-HA001146
M10
[PL083X-300-20M10]AC-HA002533
70
: PL083X-300-30D70. AC-HA001581 ,. .... y -·PL083Y:m::ioMi'o1Ac:HAOOii.ii r·· ·• -•---·-.... ··-·••·•• ---• .. ··r· .... _ ......... -... , .... _ r··· .... _ ........... ,,.,-,-•-• •-.• , ....... ., . . .• . , .. _ .....
;PL083Y-300-10D10 AC-HA001145 1 PL083Y-300-20M10 :AC-HA002534 ,PL083Y-300-30D70 AC-H/\001583
With HVIL
Busbar Lug+(D+Stud Size) Busbar Lug+(M+Stud Size) Thread Prn+(M+Thread Size) Tubular Lug+(O+Cable Size)
Series Key Termi
-11ation Descnpt,on Part Number -~Wi Description Part Number -~Wt Descrlplion Part Number J;:~~ Descnpt,on Part Number
.... X.. D6 ,,PL083X-301-1000_ .AC'.HA0011.40. Me
; Y PL083Y-301-10D6 AC-HA001141
1 PL083X--301-1 OM6 .. AC-HA001142
Pl.0831'-301-10M6 1AC-HA001143
SOOA ~--L D8 PL083X-301-10D8 j\C-HAQ01136 MS
Y :PL083Y-301-10D8 AC-HA001137
PL083X-301-10M8 ; AC-HA001138
iPL0831'-301-10MB i AC-HA001139
;__x D i O ,.~L083)(-301-10D10,AC-HAQQ-1.l._3?
. I' PL083Y-301-10D10 AC-HA001133
MIO PL083X-301-10M10; AC-HA001134
PL083Y-301-10M10. AC-HA001135
M6 lPL083X-300-20M8, i AC-hA002449 35
I PL083Y-300-20M6 i AC-HA002450
Me (PL083X-300-20M8, ;AC,HA001§11. 50
IPL083Y-300-20M8 lAC-HA001512
MlO [PL083X-300-20M10~HA002531 ?O
I PL003Y-300-20M 10 l AC-HA002532
,PLOB3X-300-30D35,,AC-rlA001572
PL003Y-300-30035 ' AC-HA001573
P,L083X-300-30D50 iC-HA0015 7 4
PL083Y-300-30D50 ' AC-HA001575
. PL083X-300-30D70 . AC-HA001576
t-- --- -•- -~-----
PL083Y-300-30D70 ,AC-HA0015TT
www.amphenol-tpf.com 1 13
1111 Ordering lnformatlon-Powerlok'"' 1POS Assembled P lug W/0 HVI L
Ordering lnformation-Powerlok™ 1 POS Assembled Plug W/0 HVIL
PL 18 X - 300 - 70
~
Product Type Connector Type Key

PL 48 2X - 300 70
r------------;::::=:::::::..-_JT .----J =r._ _ __,,
Product Type Key
(Touch Proof Cover Color) Connector Type Current & HVIL
Accepted Cable
Size(mm)
Current Rating
(A)
18 l Plug Connet:tor, Straight, Shield
........ ·t' .
28 ' Plug Connector, Right Angle, Shield
Orange 300 300A W/O HVIL
35 150
50 l 200
-
PowerLok"' - - j -- ---- -- -- --- -
· 2x l
-- -i- - - --- -----1 ·--
7_0 __ -~ _c2c._5_.c0 __
Series Key
48 : Plug Connector, Straight, Un-Shiel<l
58 ( Plug Connector, Right Angle, Un-Shield
2Y , Black
18:Plug Connector,
Straight, Shield
28:Plug Connector,
Right Angle, Shield
Description Part Number Description Part Number
W/0 HVIL
301 · 300A With HVIL
48:Plug Connector,
Straight, Un-Shield
Description Part Number
35 , .. ..' ····-·-···150 ,
50 i 200
-70 t- -- - 250 - -
58:Plug Connector,
Right Angle, Un-Shield
Description Part Number
l 2X PL 182X 300'35 AC HA000787 PL282X-300 35 .' ,_AC-HA000793 ..... PL482X-s300-35 r AC-HA002635 PL582X-300-35 , ... AC-HA004490 ...
l 35 .... i"{"· ·· PL ,a2v~300.3s••: .. Ac:HAooo788 •· ·i>i:2a2v:3<J0:5s Ae-HA000194 ··i>i.4a2v-300.:i5 --r i\c:HA002636 ·· .... i>Csaff-30Ci::is ··r Ac-HAoo4491
300Al 50
i
2X
2Y
PL1B2X-300-50 AC-HA0007B9 PL282X-300-50 AC-HA000795 PL4B2X-300-50 : _ AC-HA002639 _PL582X-300-50 + AC·HA004492
- - PL2B2Y:300.50 1 AC-HA000796 PL482Y-300-50 1 AC-HA002640 PL582Y-300·50 , AC·HA004493
Pl.282X·300· 70 ~Q:fiAQ_007JI_ PL4~~()Q:_7Q_l._ AQ-HA.,002§4:L_ - f>~BV<..:~00-_7!) j__A_C_:!:1AOQ4~'1_4 _
PL282Y-300-70 -, AC-HAD00798 PL482Y·300·70 1 AC·HA002644 PL582Y·300-70 ( AC·HA004495
PL282X•301-35 AC-HA000781
PL282Y.301T5"7- AC-HA000782 .
PL282X-301-50 , ACHA000783
· 'plia2Y3CJ1.50 ... Ac:i-i11ooo'ia-i ·
PL282X·301-70 AC-HA000785
•· PL282Y-301-70 ·":··· AC:HACl00786 .
PL482X-301•50 ' AC,HA002637
PL4s2v.3ili '.sci" j· .. Ac:HAod2s3a
.£'.~48?.X.:3()_1,-70 .l. AC·HA002641
PL4e2v-301.10 r ·Ac:H/l:002s42
Ordering lnformation-PowerLok™ 3POS Assembled Plug
PL 28 3X - 301 70
PL582X-301·50 : AC·HA004486
Fisi:i2v::foi:50 T. 'Ac.i-iA004487 ..
P!,58~X·~Cl) -7() 1. ,A<::·~!)04~~ ,.
PL582Y--301-,0 1 AC·HA004489
r------------;:::==-- -1'.f ,I T~----.~-------,
Product Type Connector Type Key Accepted Gable Current Rating
(Touch Proof Cover Color) Current & HVIL S ize(mm' ) (A)
18 ' Plug Connector, Straight, Shield
..................................... 3X Orange
Powerlok "'

PL 10 2X 120 25
,----------.==!...._ _ _J'f, 'f "E..,
Product Type Connector Type Key
(Touch Proof Cover Color) Current & HVIL
10 j 2POS Plug Straight 2X O range 120 · 120A W/O HVIL
Accepted Cable
Size(mm)
16 l
25
;
Current Rating (A)
..... ~o .............. ·-··
120
35 150 ~----- ----~ ' ........... 5,9, __ _
.,,,,J9""-----l
95
70
95
120
135
95
120
.?99. '''
,, .............. 250
300
250
300
400
450
300 ............. ~ .......................... ..
400
135 ,-.. •·f"" ....... 450
-----------
150 500
Accepted Cable
Sizetmm)
16
Current Rating (A)
90
Power Lok.,,,. ,,.,,.,Ht .. ••• ............ ,.,,,_ .. ,,,,,,,,, .. .,,,,, ______ _ . ........................................... ................ · ...... ._ ................................................ -·-···-·1---- _ __ _,__ ...................... -,.·~
20i 2POS Plug Right Angle
! 2Y • Black 121 , 120A With HVIL
A The infonnation contained in this data sheet is for reference only
25 120
Amphenol Technical Products. lnlernatlonal provides lhe above product specifications for the standard Powerlok '" series of connectors lo assisl users in idenlifying
lhe correcl product for lhe sysl em lo which the connectors may be applied. Specificalions are subjecl to change without notice. Contact your nearesl Amphenol
Corporation Sales Office for the latest speclficatrons. All statements, information and data given herein are believed to be accurate and reliable but are presented
without guarantee. warranty, or respom,ibWty of any kind, expressed or implied. Statements of suggeslioris concerning posslble use of our products are made
without representation or warranty lhal any such use is free of µatent infringement amJ are 1101 recommendations lo infringe any patent. Specifications are typical
and may not apply lo all connectors. Nole lhal these specifications are derived from relevanl global slandards used in lhe automotive and induslrial transportation
markels, but lhey are not a substitute for system level design validation testing, which is the sole responsiblltty of the system designer and/or end user.
www.amphenoHpl .com I 17
Amphenol Technical Products International
Asia Pacific
Guangzhou. China
Tel: +86-20-3210 6099
Add: No.5 JianTaShan Road,GuangZhou Science Oty
Zipe Code: 510663
Email: info@amphenol-tpi.com
North America
Winnipeg, Canada
Tel: +1 204 697 2222
Europe
Milano. Italy
Tel: +39 02 932541
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Amphenol:
  PL102(X)-12X-XX LEVER LOCK  PL182(X)-30X LEVER LOCK  PL183(X)-30X LEVER LOCK  PL202(X)-12X-XX
LEVER LOCK  PL282(X)-30X LEVER LOCK  PL283(X)-30X LEVER LOCK